
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 S Coombs St Staging Area 35 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 7/17/20

2 Temporary Power & Internet 4 days Tue 6/9/20 Fri 6/12/20

3 PG&E Service & Meter Installation (Confirmed Date) 1 day Tue 6/9/20 Tue 6/9/20 PG&E

4 Install Internet Service through Temp Power Pole 2 days Thu 6/11/20 Fri 6/12/20 JMB / Comcast

5 Material Deliveries 35 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 7/17/20

6 48" PVC Piping (1ea Load/Day at 84ft/Load) 20 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 6/26/20 Ferguson

7 30" PVC Piping (1ea Load) 5 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 6/5/20 Ferguson

8 24" PVC Piping (1ea Load) 5 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 6/5/20 Ferguson

9 15" PVC Piping (1ea Load) 5 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 6/5/20 Ferguson

10 SSMH No 1 & 2 Precast Assembly (1-2ea Loads) 10 days Mon 6/15/20 Fri 6/26/20 Armorock

13 Staking 5 days Mon 6/15/20 Fri 6/19/20

14 Offsets/Cuts Staking along S Cooombs St 5 days Mon 6/15/20 Fri 6/19/20 F3

15 Utiltiy Locating 18 days Mon 6/8/20 Wed 7/1/20

16 USA Utility Marking along S Jefferson/Old Sonoma Rd 5 days Mon 6/8/20 Fri 6/12/20 Various

17 Centerline Marking along Freeway Dr to Laurel / Kilburn 2 days Mon 6/15/20 Tue 6/16/20 JMB

18 USA Utility Marking along Freeway Dr to Laurel / Kilburn 4 days Wed 6/17/20 Mon 6/22/20 Various

19 Centerline Marking along Freeway Dr to First St 2 days Tue 6/23/20 Wed 6/24/20 JMB

20 USA Utility Marking along Freeway Dr to First St 5 days Thu 6/25/20 Wed 7/1/20 Various

21 Potholing / Pre Characterization Work 23 days Mon 6/1/20 Wed 7/1/20

22 Pre-Characterization Samples Analysing 5 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 6/5/20 McCampbell

23 Pothole Ex Utilties along S Coombs St (approx 30ea) 2 days Mon 6/1/20 Tue 6/2/20 JMB

24 Pothole Ex Utilities along Spruce St (approx 20ea) 3 days Wed 6/3/20 Fri 6/5/20 JMB

25 Pothole Ex Utilities along Franklin St (approx 5ea) 1 day Mon 6/15/20 Mon 6/15/20 JMB

26 Pothole Ex Utilities along Sycamore St (approx 40ea) 7 days Tue 6/16/20 Wed 6/24/20 JMB

27 Pothole Ex Utilities along S Jefferson St (approx 5ea) 2 days Thu 6/25/20 Fri 6/26/20 JMB

29 Waterline Work along S Coombs St 11 days Fri 6/5/20 Fri 6/19/20

30 Exc/Prep All Water Service Tie Ins 2 days Fri 6/5/20 Mon 6/8/20

31 Installing All Water Servics Tie Ins 3 days Mon 6/8/20 Wed 6/10/20 City of Napa

32 Install 4ea 1in to 2in Services 1 day Wed 6/10/20 Wed 6/10/20 JMB

33 Install new Fire Hydrant Line 2 days Thu 6/11/20 Fri 6/12/20 JMB

34 Connect 4ea 1in to 2in Services to Meters 1 day Wed 6/17/20 Wed 6/17/20 JMB

35 Abandon existing Water Main 0 days Wed 6/17/20 Wed 6/17/20 City of Napa

36 Install 4in Water Service & 8in Fire Service 2 days Thu 6/18/20 Fri 6/19/20 JMB

37 Mainline Piping Installation 5 days Mon 6/22/20 Fri 6/26/20

38 SSMH No. 1 / 48" PVC Piping Planned Start Date 0 days Mon 6/22/20 Mon 6/22/20 JMB ML Crew

39 Sawcut Trench 4 days Mon 6/22/20 Thu 6/25/20 JMB ML Crew

40 Setup Dewatering Equipment 2 days Mon 6/22/20 Tue 6/23/20 JMB ML Crew

41 Commence 48" Piping Installation from SSMH #1 3 days Wed 6/24/20 Fri 6/26/20 JMB ML Crew
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